Pg 1 of 6
1795 N Butterfield Rd Libertyville, Il
Customer Service 1-800-NUW-ALSET
Strip Light Series Sell Sheet
US®
Features:
• Fixture comes with mounting/hanging kit
included . Ref# 61009 and 61145

• Lumen Efficacy:120LM/W
• Operating temperature:-25°~+40°( Emergency minimum temperature -10℃)
• Power factor:＞0.9
• Beam angle:270°
• THD:＜18%
• Lifespan :50000H
US®
OS = Old Standard w/ 8" Input Wire
TS = Tandem Seamless
TC = Standard/Tandem Cord
DM = Dimmer
OC = Occupancy Sensor
EM = Emergency Backup
*EM available with remote (Part #61324)
Description Ref# Model Number Lumen CCT Watt
24" Strip - TC 61277 TPAL24-2L-40K-UL-OC-TC 2330 4000 20
24" Strip - TC 61275 TPAL24-2L-40K-UL-TC 2330 4000 20
24" Strip - TC 61295 TPAL24-2L-50K-UL-OC-TC 2407 5000 20
24" Strip - TC 61293 TPAL24-2L-50K-UL-TC 2407 5000 20
48"Strip Light - OS 60795 TPAL48-4L-40K-UL 4380 4000 36
48" Strip - TC 61820 TPAL48-4L-40K-UL-OC-TC 4380 4000 36
48" Strip - TC 61278 TPAL48-4L-40K-UL-TC 4380 4000 36
48" Strip - TS 61226 TPAL48-4L-40K-UL-TS 4380 4000 36
48" Strip Light - OS 60819 TPAL48-4L-50K-UL 4524 5000 36
48" Strip - TC 61298 TPAL48-4L50K-UL-OC-TC 4524 5000 36
48" Strip - TC 61296 TPAL48-4L-50K-UL-TC 4524 5000 36
48" Strip - TS 61140 TPLA48-4L-50K-UL-TS 4524 5000 36
48" Strip Light - OS 60801 TPAL48-5L-40K-UL-DM-EM 5301 4000 45
48" Strip Light - OS 60805 TPLA48-5L-40K-UL-EM-TC 5301 4000 45
48" Strip - TC 61284 TPAL48-5L-40K-UL-OC-EM 5301 4000 45
48" Strip Light - OS 60806 TPAL48-5L-40K-UL-OC-TC 5301 4000 45
48" Strip - TC 61283 TPAL48-5L-50K-UL-TC 5301 4000 45
48" Strip - TC 61281 TPAL48-5L-50K-UL-TS 5301 4000 45
48" Strip - TS 61227 TPAL48-5L-50K-UL 5476 5000 45
48" Strip Light - OS 60825 TPAL48-5L-50K-DM-EM 5476 5000 45
48" Strip Light - OS 60829 TPAL48-5L-50K-UL-DM-EM 5476 5000 45
48" Strip - TC 61302 TPAL48-5L-50K-UL-EM-TC 5476 5000 45
48" Strip Light - OS 60830 TPAL48-5L-50K-UL-OC-EM 5476 5000 45
48" Strip - TC 61299 TPAL48-5L-50KUL-TC 5476 5000 45
48" Strip -TS 61228 TPAL48-5L-50K-UL-TS 5476 5000 45
96"  Strip - TC 61290 TPAL96-8L-40K-ULEM-TC 8766 4000 45
96" Strip - TC 61289 TPAL96-8L-40K-UL-OC-TC 8766 4000 70
96" STrip -TC 61287 TPAL96-8L-40K-UL-TC 8766 4000 70
96" Strip - TS 61253 TPAL96-8L-40K-UL-TS 8766 4000 70
96" Strip Light - OS 60835 TPAL98-8L-50K-UL-DM-EM 8944 5000 70
96" Strip - TC 61308 TPAL96-8L50K-UL-EM-TC 8944 5000 70
96" Strip Light - OS 60833 TPAL96-8L-50K-UL-OC 8944 5000 70
96" Strip -TC 61307 TPAL96-8L-50K-OC-TC 8944 5000 70
96" Strip - TC 61305 TPAL96-8L-50K-UL-TC 8944 5000 70
96" Strip - TS 61269 TPAL96-8L-50K-UL-TS 8944 5000 70
Strip Remote 61342 RMSTEM N/A N/A N/A
TC  Cord /  120V plug 61311 TC cord N/A N/A N/A
TS Cord with special end 61331 TS Cord with special end N/A N/A N/A

Button#(1TEST)
Button#3(STOP)
Button#2(DISCHARGE)
#61324
Dimension
L
HH
Type B
W L2
L
Type A & C
L2
W
L2 (Inches) W (Inches) H (Inches)
A B C A    B    C A    B    C A    B    C
TPAL24 23.6 25.6 23.6 21.3 3.7 2.4
TPAL48 47.2 49.2 47.2 44.9 3.7 2.4
TPAL96 94.5 96.5 94.5 92.1 3.7 2.4
Model
L(inches)